
IAPS 2018  Held at Kent College, Pembury   24th November 2018       

Results – UNDER 9 BOYS 2-PIECE 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St George’s Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 901 Max Campbell 6.60 8.40 15.00 11       

 
902 

Hector Buckle-

Wright 7.10 8.00 15.10 10       

 903 Morris Hyde 6.00 8.20 14.20 13       

 904 James Pittard 7.70 8.30 16.00 7       

 905 Max Pittard 8.30 8.90 17.20 5       

 906   0.00 0.00 0.00 17       

  Total of top 4 29.70 33.80    63.50 2 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Piran’s Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 907 Oliver Edmundson 7.60 8.35 15.95 8       

 908 Sam Nicholson 8.20 8.40 16.60 6       

 909 Morgan Munn 7.50 8.10 15.60 9       

 910 Freddie Fuggle 6.20 7.80 14.00 14       

 911 George Randell 6.90 8.05 14.95 12       

 912   0.00 0.00 0.00 17       

  Total of top 4 30.20 32.90    63.10 3 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 913 Jamie Leroy Faggin 8.40 0.00 8.40 16       

 914 Will Hatchett 0.00 8.80 8.80 15       

 915 Ollie Waters 8.70 8.85 17.55 3       

 916 Kit Williams 9.00 9.05 18.05 1       

 917 Jake Toole 8.80 8.70 17.50 4       

 918 Harry Gorick 9.00 8.90 17.90 2       

  Total of top 4 35.50 35.60    71.10 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 



UNDER 9 BOYS 2-PIECE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

916 Kit Williams St Faith's 18.05 1   

918 Harry Gorick St Faith's 17.90 2   

915 Ollie Waters St Faith's 17.55 3   

917 Jake Toole St Faith's 17.50 4   

905 Max Pittard St George's 17.20 5   

908 Sam Nicholson St Piran's 16.60 6   

904 James Pittard St George's 16.00 7   

907 Oliver Edmundson St Piran's 15.95 8   

909 Morgan Munn St Piran's 15.60 9   

902 Hector Buckle-Wright St George's 15.10 10   

901 Max Campbell St George's 15.00 11   

911 George Randell St Piran's 14.95 12   

903 Morris Hyde St George's 14.20 13   

910 Freddie Fuggle St Piran's 14.00 14   

914 Will Hatchett St Faith's 8.80 15   

913 Jamie Leroy Faggin St Faith's 8.40 16   

 

 

UNDER 9 BOYS 2-PIECE Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Faith's 71.10 1 

St George's 63.50 2 

St Piran's 63.10 3 

 

 

 

 


